
Ice Show Rehearsals 2022-2023 (PreCanSkate & CanSkate)  
* Practices happen during regular lesson time with exception of Production/Dress 

Sunday March 19 Monday March 20 Tuesday March 21 Wed  March 22 Thurs. March 23 Friday  March 24 Sat March 25 

No Skating due to 
March Break 

 Regular Skating  Thurs Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate- 
Tea Party Treats 
 
Knives, Forks and 
Saucy Spoons 
 
 

Friday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
Lion Sleeps 
Tonight 
 
Supercalifragilisti
cexpialidocious 
 
Slugs, Grubs and 
Juicy Bugs 

 

Sun March 26 Mon March 27 Tues March 28 Wed March 29 Thurs March 30 Fri March 31 Sat April 01 

Sunday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
The Carousel 
Ponies 
 
 

 Tuesday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
Stay Awake 
 
The Beautiful 
Little Bells 
 
Wrath of the 
Wolves 

 Thurs Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate- 
Tea Party Treats 
 
Knives, Forks and 
Saucy Spoons 
 

Friday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
Lion Sleeps 
Tonight 
 
Supercalifragilisti
cexpialidocious 
 
Slugs, Grubs and 
Juicy Bugs 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Sun April 02 Mon April 03 Tues April 04 Wed April 05 Thurs April 06 Fri April 07 Sat April 08 

Sunday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
The Carousel 
Ponies 
 

 Tuesday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
Stay Awake 
 
The Beautiful 
Little Bells 
 
Wrath of the 
Wolves 

 Thurs Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate- 
Tea Party Treats 
 
Knives, Forks and 
Saucy Spoons 
 

GOOD FRIDAY 
NO SKATING 
 
 

 

Sun April 09 Mon April 10 Tues April 11 Wed April 12 Thurs April 13 Fri April 14 Sat April 15 

Sunday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
The Carousel 
Ponies 
 

 Tuesday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
Stay Awake 
 
The Beautiful 
Little Bells 
 
Wrath of the 
Wolves 

 Thurs Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate- 
Tea Party Treats 
 
Knives, Forks and 
Saucy Spoons 
 
 

Friday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
Lion Sleeps 
Tonight 
 
Supercalifragilisti
cexpialidocious 
 
Slugs, Grubs and 
Juicy Bugs  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Sun April 16 Mon April 17 Tues April 18 Wed April 19 Thurs April 20 Fri April 21 Sat April 22 

Sunday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
The Carousel 
Ponies 
 

 Tuesday Pre Can- 
Practically Perfect 
Penguins 
 
Canskate 
Stay Awake 
 
The Beautiful 
Little Bells 
 
Wrath of the 
Wolves 

 
Production 
Rehearsal  
 
Pre Canskate 
pick up Costume 

All skaters 
must arrive at 
3:40 pm  
Pre Canskate, 
Canskate 
finished around 
7pm  
 

Dress Rehearsal  

All skaters must 
arrive at 3:40 
pm Pre 
Canskate, 
Canskate will be 
finished around 
7pm  
 

Carnival Day  

Show A:  
2:00pm  

Skaters must 
arrive no  
later than  
1:00pm  
 
 
Show B:  
7:00pm  

Skaters must 
arrive no  
later than  
6:00pm 

 

 


